

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #: 20-712 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 6/5/2020 In control: DHHS: Social Services

On agenda: 6/23/2020 Final action: 6/23/2020

Title: First Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with the National Council on Crime and

Delinquency Regarding the Implementation, Support and Maintenance of the Structured Decision

Making Software System

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. First Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with NCCD Regarding

the Implementation, Support and Maintenance of the Structured Decision Making Software System dated June 25, 2019, 3. Professional Services Agreement with NCCD Regarding the Implementation, Support and Maintenance of the Structured Decision Making Software System dated June 25, 2019, 4. NCCD COI, 5. Executed First Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with NCCD

Regarding the Implementation, Support and Maintenance of the Structured Decision Making Software

System dated June 25, 2019

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/23/2020	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass